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Accrual Basis

lowa Whitewater Coalition, Inc.

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

Checking - Bank of the West

PayPal Account
Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Reconnecting Rivers
Retained Earnings
River Run Garbage Grab
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Statement of Financial Condition
As of December 31, 2014

Dec 31, 14

25,902.93
438.00

26,340.93
26,340.93

26,340.93

605.14
22,658.21
3,083.04
-5.46

26,340.93

26,340.93
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