6:23 PM 03/12/16 Accrual Basis

Iowa Whitewater Coalition, Inc. Statement of Financial Condition As of December 31, 2014

	Dec 31, 14
ASSETS Current Assets	
Checking/Savings Checking - Bank of the West PayPal Account	25,902.93 438.00
Total Checking/Savings	26,340.93
Total Current Assets	26,340.93
TOTAL ASSETS	26,340.93
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity	
Reconnecting Rivers	605.14
Retained Earnings	22,658.21
River Run Garbage Grab	3,083.04
Net Income	-5.46
Total Equity	26,340.93
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	26,340.93